

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
ACCT. NO.				
# OF TAGS				

PHARR BRIDGE TOLL TAG
INDIVIDUAL CROSSING APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT
9900 S. CAGE BLVD., PHARR, TEXAS 78577
PERSONAL INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT)

			(PLEASE PRII	NI)			
	STATE:ZIP:						
HOME PHONE:()				CELLPHO	NE:()		
E-MAIL:							
sticker tag re	cles that v equested	vill be usiı	ng the Pharr Bri		e note that you must list one ve	hicle for each	
LICENSE PLATE		VEHICLE INFORMATION					
NUMBER	STATE	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	VIN	TAG#	
DAVMENIT	METHO	D /DI EAG	AE OLIFOX ON	UE OBTION!			
		`	SE CHECK ON	E OPTION)			
•	option, I a applicati	agree to ha on, I agree	ve my account at to the selected o		ned when the account falls below s ted terms including charges to my		
Accept Decline Visa Mastercard Discover					er Amex		
CREDIT CARD #:					EXP. DATE: CVV:		
AUTHORIZA	ATION						
SIGNATURI					DATE:		
APPROVED BY:					DATE		

PHARR BRIDGE TAG TERMS & CONDITIONS

THE FOLLOWING ARE THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS GOVERNING THE PHARR BRIDGE TOLL TAG PROGRAM. THESE TERMS AND CONDITION, TOGETHER WITHYOUR APPLICATION, CONSTITUTE THE TOLL TAG PROGRAM AGREEMENT.

PLEASE READ THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT PRIOR TO USING A PHARR BRIDGE TOLL TAG (AVI TAG).

When you enroll in the Pharr Bridge Toll Tag, you agree to the following conditions:

- 1. You agree to affix the Pharr Bridge Toll Tag (AVI) sticker(s) in the vehicle(s) listed in the application.
- 2. You agree to obey the posted speed limits in the lanes and on the bridge.
- 3. You agree to provide, in a timely manner, to the Customer Service Center, any changes to application/account information, license plate information, and if applicable credit card number(s) and expiration date(s).
- 4. You agree to notify the Customer Service Center immediately if a sticker(s) is/are damaged, stolen and to be responsible for any unauthorized use of any sticker registered to your account. There is no charge for replacement tag(s).
- 5. You agree to obey all applicable federal and state laws and regulations governing the use and operation of the City of Pharr Bridge Toll Tag Program. The City of Pharr International Bridge, Customer Service Center may at any time suspend or terminate your AVI account, and/or electronically inactivate your sticker tag(s) for violations of applicable laws, regulations, or the terms and conditions of the Pharr Bridge Toll Tag Agreement.
- 6. Any Pharr Bridge Toll Tag (AVI) account that has been inactive for a period of 12 months or longer is subject to closure by the City of Pharr International Bridge.
- 7. If you would like to dispute a charge to your Pharr Bridge Toll Tag (AVI) account, please call (956) 402-4660 or send an email to: pharrbridge@pharr-tx.gov.
- 8. One month of crossings in advance.

HOW DID YOU LIEAD ABOUT THE DUADD BRIDGES

- 9. Payment can be done with check (U.S), cash, money order or credit card(ipharr.com) (NO WIRE TRANSFER).
- 10. You agree to include the license plate number in the application to identify each vehicle.
- 11. You agree to the minimum deposit amount of \$40 to open account.

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT THE	E PHARK BRIDGE?
☐ PHARR & EDC COLLABORATION	SOCIAL MEDIA (FB, LINKEDIN, X, ETC.)
☐INBOUND LOGISTICS	☐THE ADVANCE NEWS JOURNAL
☐TEXAS BORDER BUSINESS	☐ PHARR TRADE NUMBERS
☐MEXICO INDUSTRY/MAPS	☐THE MONITOR
OTHER PUBLICATION:	
□RADIO / TV:	
☐TRADE SHOW / CONFERENCES:_	
□other.	